OGLETHORPE COUNTY VOTER REGISTRATION STATISTICS

BY PRECINCT:
BEAVERDAM
CRAWFORD
LEXINGTON

COUNTY TOTALS:

BY DISTRICT:
DISTRICT 1
DISTRICT 2
DISTRICT 3
DISTRICT 4
DISTRICT 5

COUNTY TOTALS:

JULY 2023
AUGUST 2023
GAIN/LOSS

AUGUST 2023
ACTIVE INACTIVE
3682 166
3080 137
4354 181
11,116 484
2078 123
2271 85
2286 102
2233 83
2248 91
11,116 484
11,079 512
11,116 484

37+ 28-

TOTALS
3848
3217
4535
11,600

2201
2356
2388
2316
2339
11,600

11,591
11,600
9+



